Parent
Agency
Business
Unit
402
402
403
403
403
405
405
405
407
407
407
419
419
419
419
422
422
422
422
422
422
422
427
427
427
427
427
428
428
432
432
441
441
441
441
466
466
466
466
466
471
471
472
472
472
476
476
477
477
478

Agriculture, Department of
State Soil and Water Conservation Commission
Administrative Services, Department of
Administrative Hearings, Office of State
State Treasurer, Office of the
Public Health, Department of
Georgia Trauma Care Network Commission
Brain and Spinal Injury Trust Fund
Accounting Office, State
State Ethics Commission
Georgia State Board of Accountancy
Community Health, Department of
Georgia Composite Medical Board
Georgia Drugs and Narcotics Agency
Georgia Board of Health Care Workforce
Governor, Office of the
Georgia Commission on Equal Opportunity
Emergency Management and Homeland Security Agency, Georgia
Office of the State Inspector General
Child Advocate, Office of the
Student Achievement, Governor's Office of
Georgia Professional Standards Commission
Human Services, Department of
Family Connection
Safe Harbor for Sexually Exploited Children Fund Commission
Council On Aging
Georgia Vocational Rehabilitation Agency
Community Affairs, Department of
OneGeorgia Authority
Court of Appeals
Georgia State-wide Business Court
Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities, Department of
Georgia Council on Developmental Disabilities
Sexual Offender Review Board
Georgia Opioid Crisis Abatement Trust Fund
Public Safety, Department of
Firefighters' Standards and Training Council
Peace Officer Standards and Training Council
Public Safety Training Center
Highway Safety, Office of
Investigation, Georgia Bureau of
Criminal Justice Coordinating Council
Regents of the University System of Georgia, Board of
Georgia Commission on the Holocaust
Public Telecommunications Commission, Georgia
Student Finance Commission, Georgia
Nonpublic Postsecondary Education Commission
Community Supervision, Department of
Georgia Commission on Family Violence
Secretary of State, Office of



Parent
Agency
Business
Unit
478
478

Georgia Access to Medical Cannabis Commission
Real Estate Commission



