Parent Agency	
Business	
Unit	
402	Agriculture, Department of
402	State Soil and Water Conservation Commission
403	Administrative Services, Department of
403	Administrative Hearings, Office of State
403	State Treasurer, Office of the
405	Public Health, Department of
405	Georgia Trauma Care Network Commission
405	Brain and Spinal Injury Trust Fund
407	Accounting Office, State
407	State Ethics Commission
407	Georgia State Board of Accountancy
419	Community Health, Department of
419	Georgia Composite Medical Board
419	Georgia Drugs and Narcotics Agency
419	Georgia Board of Health Care Workforce
422	Governor, Office of the
422	Georgia Commission on Equal Opportunity
422	Emergency Management and Homeland Security Agency, Georgia
422	Office of the State Inspector General
422	Child Advocate, Office of the
422	Student Achievement, Governor's Office of
422	Georgia Professional Standards Commission
427	Human Services, Department of
427	Family Connection
427	Safe Harbor for Sexually Exploited Children Fund Commission
427	Council On Aging
427	Georgia Vocational Rehabilitation Agency
428	Community Affairs, Department of
428	OneGeorgia Authority
432	Court of Appeals
432	Georgia State-wide Business Court
441	Behavioral Health and Developmental Disabilities, Department of
441	Georgia Council on Developmental Disabilities
441	Sexual Offender Review Board
441	Georgia Opioid Crisis Abatement Trust Fund
466	Public Safety, Department of
466	Firefighters' Standards and Training Council
466	Peace Officer Standards and Training Council
466	Public Safety Training Center
466	Highway Safety, Office of
471	Investigation, Georgia Bureau of
471	Criminal Justice Coordinating Council
472	Regents of the University System of Georgia, Board of
472	Georgia Commission on the Holocaust
472	Public Telecommunications Commission, Georgia
476 476	Student Finance Commission, Georgia
476 477	Nonpublic Postsecondary Education Commission
477	Community Supervision, Department of
477 4 7 9	Georgia Commission on Family Violence
478	Secretary of State, Office of

Parent
Agency
Business
Unit
478 Georgia Access to Medical Cannabis Commission
478 Real Estate Commission